12000203519

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(0.9.00.00.00,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(======================================
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



000386832800

2022 MAY 13 AM 9: 45

FIED

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 673316 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : C ORDER DATE: May 12, 2022 ORDER TIME : 8:07 AM ORDER NO. : 673316-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7977112 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: 562 CHARLEMAGNE BLCD., LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION _ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: _ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJEC	Tr.	emagne Blvd., LLC				
SOBJEC	·	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) are submit	ted for filing.		
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning t	nis matter to th	e following:		
	Samuel F. C	Colburn, Esq.				
		· · · -	Name	of Person		
	Woods, We	idenmiller, Michetti &	& Rudnick, LL	P		
			Firm/	Company		
	9045 Strada	Stell Court, Suite 40	0			
			Ac	Idress		
	Naples, FL	34109				
	scolburn@lar	vfirmnaples.com	City/State	and Zip Code		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	used for futur	e annual report notificat	ion)	
For further	information co	ncerning this matter.	please call:			
	Samuel Colb		239 at (325-4070		
	Nam	ie of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number	
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:				
	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of State	is Cen	155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	New F Division P.O. B	ng Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet. Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

FILED 2022 MAY 13 AM 9: 46

$\epsilon \epsilon \gamma$	Charlemagne	D11	110
202	C.namemagne	: DIVU	LLC

562 Charlemagne I	Blvd., LLC			SECLES
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")	SECHLIAR TALLAHA
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Princ	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Addr	ress:
140 West Street, #	303		West Street, #303	
Middlefield, CT 06	5455	Mid	dlefield, CT 06455	
The name and the Florida stree	LISA DAVENPOR 562 Charlemagne B	T DESIGNS, LLC Name		
		ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	
	Naples	FL	34112	
	City	State	Zip	
laving been named as registered lace designated in this certifical arther agree to comply with the m familiar with and accept the d	te. I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes t	pointment as registere relating to the proper	ed agent and agree to act i and complete performanc	in this capacity. I se of my duties, and I

Lisa Ann Davenport Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Joseph F. Davenport, Jr. 197 Tuttle Road Durham, CT 06422
MGR	Lisa Ann Davenport 197 Tuttle Road Durham, CT 06422
	TAY 13 AN AN OF SEE
(Use attachment if necessary)	
an effective date is listed, the date must date of filing.)	be date of filing:
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Docusigned by: Lisa Ann Danuport
This document is 1 am aware that an	f a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, by false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in \$ 817.155. F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Joseph F. Davenport, Jr. and Lisa Ann Davenport Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)